DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE Form # P 04 OF WORK PERMIT ISSUED CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read ECTION Application And Permit Number: 060865 Notes, If Any, Attached COLE DEBORAH /jack Ive This is to certify that existing stairs Relocate existing porch and struct a hen relo has permission to AT 71 WALNUT ST 012 H019001 epting this permit shall comply with all ion a provided that the person or persons, m or ances of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the clures, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and this department. fication inspe n must Apply to Public Works for street line

and grade if nature of work requires such information.

n fication in inspect in must generally in permit in procu be re this beding or at thereof land or of the osed-in. H. IR NOTICE IS MEQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. ______

Health Dept. _____

Appeal Board _____

Other _____

Department Name

Theman Monday 7/26/06

Director - Building & Inspection Services /

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

389 Congress Street, 0	1201 = (-		,	(====) ================================						 	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:	1111 2 5 2006					
71 WALNUT ST		COLE DEBORAH			71 WALNUT	ALNOISI					
		Contractor Name	e:		Contractor Addr	,			Phone	J	
jack Ive		3			Portland CITY ()			E POR	APKI	72957	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:					Permit Type: Zone:					R L	
				•	Alterations •			1.		╌┽	<u>,,, </u>
Past Use:		Proposed USE:	. 1		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:						
Two Family		Two Family Relocate existing porch and construct addition to			\$75.00 \$6,000.00 FIRE DEPT: Approved INS				PECTION:		
		kitchen relocate exisiting stairs.			Approved Use Group					? 1	Гуре: 5В
ton	1. 1.	1	•		Denied Os				- 45		
ILGA	ive; 2d	melling wi	Ю						TRC 2003 gnature: 2 7/26/66		
Proposed Project Description	1:	<u> </u>									, ,
Relocate existing porch	and Construc	t addition to kite	chen re	locate exisitng	Signature: Signature				ure: 2 7/21/01		
stairs.					PEDESTRIAN A	CTIVIT	TIES DIST	RICT (P.A	1.D.)	,	,
					Action: A	pproved	App	roved w/C	onditions		Denied
					Signature:				Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date App	olied For:	Zoning Approval			ıl					
dmartin	dmartin 06/07/2006										
1. This permit applica	ationdoes not	preclude the	Special Zone or Review		ws Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.			☐ Sh	oreland	var	variance variance			Not in District or Landmark		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, <i>septic</i> or electrical work.			Wetland Kindy ha			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review			
					☐ Interpretation			Approved			
			☐ Si	te Plan	□ Ард	proved		[Approv	ed w/Co	onditions
			Maj [Minor MM	Denied			[Denied		
			Date: 6 28/01 ARM		late:	late:		la	late:		
I hereby certify that I and that I have been authorize this jurisdiction. In additional representative shall have code(s) applicable to such	ted by the own tion, if a perror the authority	ner to make this nit for work des	amed paramed parameter and par	ation as his auth In the applicatio	the proposed w norized agent ar on is issued, I ca	nd I ag ertify tl	ree to con	nform to ode offic	all appl ial's auth	icable norized	laws of
SIGNATUREOF APPLICAN				ADDRESS	7		DATE			PHONE	7

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Permit No:

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the **City**, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Tensor 1 - 1 - 1		1	, 1
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot	
63 5 F		3020 SF	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	9 I C	Telephone:
Chart# / S Block# H Lot# 19	Debor	ah &C	H172-9570
T /D 1 27 / (55) 11 11	1 1		W871-1234X
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant na	ame, address & telephone:	Cost Of Work: \$ 6,000,00
			Fee: \$ 75.00
			C of O Fee: \$
Current Specific use: REMENCE - TV	vo single p	AMILY per owner	6/27/06
If vacant, what was the previous use?Proposed Specific use:			
Proposed specific use.			
Project description: RELOCATE EXISTI	NG PORCH	CONSTRUCT AND	ATION TO KIRHEN
PELOZATE EXISTIN	4 EXTERIOR	STAIRS	
		$\sim 20^{-4}$	<i>P</i> 0
Contractor's name, address & telephone:			233-3850
Who should are contact when the none it is use	J	band Cola	
Who should we contact when the permit is rea Mailing address:	Phone: 7	72-9570	
			_
Please submit all of the information ou			on Checklist.
Failure to do so will result in the autom	natic denial o	f your permit.	
In order to be sure the City fully understands the fi	Il scope of the p	roject, the Planning and Deve	lopment Department may
request additional information prior to the issuance	of a permit. For	further information visit us o	on-line at
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Insp	ections office, ro	om 315 City Hall or call 874-	8703.
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nar			
been authorized by the owner to make this application as In addition, if a permit for work described in this applica			
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any r			
	<i>/</i>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature of applicant:	wac	Date:	6.7.06

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

RECEIVED

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:						
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716				06-0865	06/07/2006	012 H019001			
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:				Phone:			
71 WALNUT ST	COLE DEBORAH	COLE DEBORAH			71 WALNUT ST				
Business Name: Contractor Name: jack Ives				Contractor Address:	Phone				
				Portland	(207) 772-9570				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		I	Permit Type:					
				Alterations - Dwellings					
Proposed Use:			Propose	d Project Description:					
Two Family Relocate existing porch and construct addition to Reloc				cate existing porch and construct addition to kitchen relocate					
kitchen relocate exisitng stairs.				xisting stairs.					
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Re	viewer:	Ann Machado	Approval Da	te: 06/28/2006			
Note: Permit # 931083 to change	the use from two to one f	amily wa	s withdr	awn when the owne	er decided to not go	Ok to Issue: 🔽			
through with her plans. Ac	cording to the owner the s	second flo	oor kitch	nen still exists and s	so it is still legally a				
two family building.	1	41 C			1 11				
The kitchen addition is on the existing footprint and therefore it is not making the structure more legally nonconforming. The new deck and steps meet the zoning requirements.									
This permit is being approved o	•	· ·			senarate annroval he	fore starting that			
work.	if the basis of plans subm	itted. All	iy ucviai	ions snan require a	separate approvar be	Tore starting that			
2) This property shall remain a two	family dwelling. Any ch	ange of u	ise shall	require a separate p	permit application for	review and			
approval.									
Dept: Building Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Re	viewer:	Tom Markley	Approval Da	te: 07/26/2006			
Note:				·		Ok to Issue: 🗹			
1) Existing stairs approved to be re-	e-used per IBC 3403.4								
2) Application approval based upo and approrval prior to work.	n information provided by	y applica	nt. Any o	deviation from appr	roved plans requires s	separate review			

3) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press the **New** Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number 1 of 1
Parcel ID 012 H019001
Location 71 WALNUT ST
Land Use SINGLE FAMILY

Owner Address

COLE DEBORAH

71 WALNUT ST
PORTLAND ME 04101

PORTLAND ME 0410

Book/Page Legal

12-H-19 WALNUT ST 71-73 3052 SF

Current Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2006

 Land
 Building
 Total

 \$58,510
 \$101,620
 \$160,130

Estimated Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2007*

Land Building Total \$91,400 \$122,600 \$214,000

Property Information

Property init	omation				
Year Built 1900	Style Old Style	Story Height	sq. Ft . 1867	Total Acres	
1900	ora Style	2	1807	0.07	
Bedrooms	Full Baths	Half Baths	Total Rooms	Attic None	Basement Full

Outbuildings

Type Quantity Year Built Size Grade Condition

Sales Information

Date Type Price Book/Page

Picture and Sketch

Picture Sketch Tax Map

Click here to view **Tax** Roll Information.

^{*} Value subject to change based upon review of property status as of 4/1/06. The tax rate will be determined by City Council in May 2006.





